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Sneaux Cone Mile May 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025 6:10 PM (GMT-5) - Final results

Race winners » Male - Overall

Place Bib Name

Affiliation

1 370 Oliver Garber
lota, LA

2 358 Luke Petitt
Lafayette, LA

3 337 John Ahrabi
Lafayette, LA

4 361 Matthew Myers
Crowley, LA

5 303 Aden Gauthier
Duson, LA

6 344 Josh Falgout
Lafayette, LA

7 339 John Curtis
Lafayette, LA

8 334 Jared Myers
Lafayette, LA

9 327 Ezra Garber
lota, LA

10 373 Patrick Riggins
Maurice, LA

1" 350 Keith Delhomme
Lafayette, LA

12 340 John Robideaux
Lafayette, LA

13 315 Braeden Van Way
Carencro, LA

14 383 Tobias Hunter
Lafayette, LA

15 385 Walter Garber
lota, LA

16 363 Michael Garber
lota, LA

17 321 Chad Comeaux
Carencro, LA

18 345 Joshua Gradnigo
Lafayette, LA

19 332 Jacob Gradnigo

Lafayette, LA

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Organized by:
Race website:

Running

Lafayette, LA, United States

Mass start

45

iPad

Webscorer PRO 7.0

Website

Thursday, May 22, 2025 10:56 PM (GMT-5)
Private

Cajun Road Runners

https://cajunroadrunners.com/summer-series/

Age Gender Finish time
18 M 4:44.6
19 M 4:45.5
18 M 4:56.2
27 M 5:24.0
16 M 5:42.6
38 M 5:48.1
31 M 5:51.2
37 M 5:53.6
12 M 5:53.9
65 M 5:57.0
61 M 5:57.3
53 M 5:57.4
29 M 5:58.2
1 M 5:58.6
9 M 6:26.7
49 M 6:35.3
56 M 7:08.5
15 M 7:08.9
13 M 7:09.4

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?pid=1&raceid=391061&did=S5...

Difference v

+0:00.9
+0:11.6
+0:39.4
+0:58.0
+1:03.5
+1:06.6
+1:09.0
+1:09.3
+1:12.4
+1:12.7
+1:12.8
+1:13.6
+1:14.0
+1:42.1
+1:50.7
+2:23.9
+2:24.3

+2:24.8

5/22/2025, 11:07 PM



Male | Overall | Sneaux Cone Mile May 2025 | Resources.ws.RaceResult...

Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

2 of 2

Bib

307

384

335

349

317

393

379

342

318

364

371

343

333

357

362

392

31

356

372

376

386

322

314

338

355

391

Name
Affiliation

Alban Petitt
Lafayette, LA

Tyler Francis
Lafayette, LA

Jason Hadley
Youngsville, LA

Kayden Bonnet
Carencro, LA

Cameron Adania
Lafayette, LA

Jay Pierret
Sebastian Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Joseph Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Caspian Hunter
Lafayette, LA

Michael Venable
Lafayette, LA

Owen Fisher
Lafayette, LA

Joseph Walker
Lafayette, LA

James Judice
Lafayette, LA

Luke Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Michael Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Tim Morgan

Anson Klein
Lafayette, LA

Loren Klein
Lafayette, LA

Patrick J. Leonard, Sr.

Lafayette, LA

Rhett Romero
Lafayette, LA

Zimri Van Way
Lafayette, LA

Chris Van Way
Carencro, LA

Beau Bourque
Lafayette, LA

John Carlson
Arnaudville, LA

Logan Van Way
Carencro, LA

Braeden M. Van Way

Age
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https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?pid=1&raceid=391061&did=S5...

Gender Finish time
M 7:20.3
M 7:23.7
M 7:26.8
M 7:41.5
M 7:43.9
M 7:45.7
M 7:54.7
M 7:59.6
M 8:23.1
M 8:34.2
M 8:55.5
M 9:10.2
M 9:10.7
M 9:28.6
M 9:42.6
M 10:34.5
M 10:57.3
M 11:06.4
M 11:07.5
M 11:26.4
M 12:10.6
M 13:08.2
M 14:58.1
M 16:17.0
M 18:10.8
M 20:28.8

Difference v

+2:35.7
+2:39.1
+2:42.2
+2:56.9
+2:59.3
+3:01.1
+3:10.1
+3:15.0
+3:38.5
+3:49.6
+4:10.9
+4:25.6
+4:26.1
+4:44.0
+4:58.0
+5:49.9
+6:12.7
+6:21.8
+6:22.9
+6:41.8
+7:26.0
+8:23.6
+10:13.5
+11:32.4
+13:26.2

+15:44.2

5/22/2025, 11:07 PM



